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Concorrente
Ronchi Luca

Milesi Lorenzo
Fodrini Matteo
Fantoli Michele
Ciocca Davide
Gramegna Alberto
Bovetta Stefano
Milani Lorenzo
Mussi Federico
Minetti Maurizio
Biselli Ermes
Quittino Massimo
Appetito Lorenzo
Massimo Renato
Vittoni Andrea
Termignoni Stefania
Milesi Leonardo
Calderoni Matteo
Tondetta Marco
Drusacchi Luca
Fornetti Riccardo
Grandi Alice
Cerutti M.Giovanna
Milesi Giorgio
Borgini G.Luca
Ferrari Roberto
Demitri Riccardo
Borella Paola
Delsindaco Andrea
Banchini Alessandro
Rolando Fabrizio
Croce Andrea
Marchi Davide
Galbiati Giovanni
Faraone Claudio
Cerlini Gianni
Pavesi Lorenzo
Zappella Francesca
Lana Marco
Piraglia Alessio
Oberoffer Andrea
Viroletti Roberto
Marino Giuseppe
Allegranza Davide
Nicolussi Fausto
Pocatino Giorgio
Banchini Donato

Tempo Categoria femminile/junior
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51.20 3
52.02

52.15
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53.23 4
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55.25
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56.06

56.15

56.43

57.13 5
57.36
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Bellosta Franco
Portaro Maurizio
Rametti Grazia
Torgano Lara
Broggio Paola

Olmi Mauro
Grignaschi Graziella
Folchi Riccardo
Folchi Gianluca
Cervigni Gaia
Cervigni Paolo
Mussi Josef

Barba Veronica
leraci Vincenzo
Plorutti Franco
Gambone Sergio
Airoli Massimiliano
Riva Rivot Wily
Fantonetti Natascia
Leonardi Davide
Sacco Stefano

59.25

59.28

59.58

1.01.00
1.02.44
1.02.52
1.03.40
1.05.48
1.05.50
1.06.12
1.06.14
1.07.02
1.07.12
1.07.30
1.11.45
1.12.13
1.12.41
1.19.26
1.21.36
2.14.00
2.43.09
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